Be
am
 A
na
ly
si
s
128

1.
3
Ordering Information
Item  Description  P/N
190 - 1100nm
BeamGage Standard: Beam Profiler Systems (camera and software)
BGS-USB-SP503 BeamGage Standard software, software license, ½” format 640x480 pixel camera with 4.5mm
CCD recess. Comes with USB cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90197
BGS-USB-SP620 BeamGage Standard software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel camera with
4.5mm CCD recess. Comes with USB and cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90199
BGS-USB3-SP300 BeamGage Standard  software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1928x1448 pixel camera.
Comes with USB 3.0 cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90375
BGS-GigE-OSI182000 BeamGage Standard software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel Gig-E camera
with 17.5mm C-mount CCD recess. Comes with Cat5e cable, power supply with ext trigger
adapter, Ethernet destop and laptop PCI-Express cards and 3 ND filters.
SP90267
BGS-USB3-LT665 BeamGage Standard Edition software, software license, 1 inch format 2752x2192 pixel
camera. Comes with USB 3.0 cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90377
190 - 1100nm
BeamGage Professional Beam Profiler Systems (camera and software)
BGP-USB-SP503 BeamGage Professional software, software license, ½” format 640x480 pixel camera with
4.5mm CCD recess. Comes with USB cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90236
BGP-USB-SP620 BeamGage Professional software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel camera
with 4.5mm CCD recess. Comes with USB and cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90238
BGP-USB3-SP300 BeamGage Professional  software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1928x1448 pixel camera.
Comes with USB 3.0 cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90376
BGP-GigE-OSI182000 BeamGage Professional software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel Gig-E
camera with 17.5mm C-mount CCD recess. Comes with Cat5e cable, power supply with ext
trigger adapter, Ethernet destop and laptop PCI-Express cards and 3 ND filters.
SP90268
BGP-USB3-LT665 BeamGage Professional Edition software, software license, 1 inch format 2752x2192 pixel
camera. Comes with USB 3.0 cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90378
BGP-USB-L11059 BeamGage Professional  software, software license, 35mm format 4008x2672 pixel camera.
Comes with universal power supply, USB cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90320
1440 - 1605nm
BeamGage Standard: Beam Profiler Systems (camera and software)
BGS-USB-SP503-1550 BeamGage Standard software, software license, ½” format 640x480 pixel camera with 4.5mm
CCD recess. Phosphor coated to 1550 nm. Comes with USB cable and 3 ND filters.
SP90198
BGS-USB-SP620-1550 BeamGage Standard software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel camera with
4.5mm CCD recess. Phosphor coated to 1550 nm. Comes with USB and cable, 3 ND filters.
SP90200
BGS-GigE-OSI182000-1550 BeamGage Standard software, software license, 1/1.8” format 1600x1200 pixel Gig-E camera
with 17.5mm C-mount CCD recess. Phosphor coated 1550nm sensor. Comes with Cat5e

146
01.01.2015 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Ordering Information
Item  Description  P/N
13 - 355nm & 1.06 - 3000µm
BeamGage Standard and one window is included, BeamGage Professional and additional windows are optional
PY-III-HR-C-A Pyroelectric array detector, chopped, Grade A, one Gigabit Ethernet port and BeamGage
Standard included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part
number to accompany this system (see below).
SP90364
Windows for Pyrocam IIIHR
PY-III-HR-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90365
PY-III-HR-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90366
PY-III-HR-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90367
PY-III-HR-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90368
PY-III-HR-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90369
PY-III-HR-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90370
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90371
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90372
PY-III-HR-W-BaF2-Uncoated Pyrocam III-HR window assembly,BaF2 uncoated for 193 to 10μm SP90373
PY-III-HR-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90374
PY-IV-C-A Pyroelectric array detector, chopped, Grade A, one Gigabit Ethernet port and BeamGage
Standard included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part
number to accompany this system (see below).
SP90296
Windows for Pyrocam IV
PY-IV-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam IV window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90301
PY-IV-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90302
PY-IV-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90303
PY-IV-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90304
PY-IV-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90305
PY-IV-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90306
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90307
PY-IV-W -ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90308
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-UNCOATED Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, uncoated SP90336
PY-IV-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam IV window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90309
Software Upgrades
BGS TO BGP UPGRADE Upgrade BeamGage Standard Edition to Professional Edition. Requires a new camera key to
activate.
SP90233
Camera Accessories
USB A-B Cable USB Cable with A to B connectors, 5 meter length. SP90204
USB A-mini B Cable USB Cable with A to mini-B connectors, 5 meter length. SP90205
USB-Pass/Fail Cable Output Pass/Fail signals when BeamGage is in out mode SP90060
Optical Trigger for SP Cameras Optical trigger assembly which can be mounted on camera or separately to sense laser